Exam(e)s
EPOCA NORMAL/FINALS
2.SEM, 2023/2024




Data/Date

04/06/2024

04/06/2024

04/06/2024

04/06/2024

05/06/2024

05/06/2024

05/06/2024

06/06/2024

07/06/2024

07/06/2024

07/06/2024

07/06/2024

07/06/2024

07/06/2024

11/06/2024

11/06/2024

11/06/2024

12/06/2024

12/06/2024

13/06/2024

14/06/2024

14/06/2024

14/06/2024

14/06/2024

14/06/2024

14/06/2024

17/06/2024

17/06/2024

17/06/2024

17/06/2024

18/06/2024

18/06/2024

19/06/2024

19/06/2024

19/06/2024

19/06/2024

19/06/2024

20/06/2024

20/06/2024

21/06/2024

21/06/2024

21/06/2024

21/06/2024

Hora/Time

10h00m

10h00m

14h30m

14h30m

10h00m

17h30m

17h30m

10h00m

10h00m

10h00m

14h30m

14h30m

17h30

17h30m

10h00m

10h30m

14h30m

14h30m

14h30m

17h30m

10h00m

10h00m

14h30m

14h30m

14h30m

17h30m

10h00m

14h30m

14h30m

17h30m

10h00m

14h30m

10h00m

14h30m

17h30m

17h30m

17h30m

14h30m

17h30m

10h00m

14h30m

14h30m

17h30m

Curso/Degree

in Bi ineeri licrobiologi: in Microbic iéncias da

Nutritional Sciences

in Bioengineeri iologia/BSc in iéncias da 5 in
Nutritional Sciences
Ciéncias da Nutricio/BSc in Nutritional Sciences
in ineeri Eng? in Food /Mestrado
ia Aplicad: in Applied

Microbiologia/BSc in Microbiology

Mestrado i plicad

in Applied

Mestrado Eng? Biomédica/MSc in Biomedical Engineering

Ciéncias da Nutrigdo/BSc in Nutritional Sciences

Bioengenharia/BSc in Bioengineering

Ciéncias da Nutricdo/BSc in Nutritional Sciences

Microbiologia/BSc in Microbiology

iéncias da

Eng? Alimentar/Food Engineering

Mestrado Eng? Biomédica/MSc in Biomedical Engineering

in Nutritional Sciences

in Bi ineeri licrobiologi: in Microbic iéncias da

Nutritional Sciences

Bioengenharia/BSc in Bioengineering

Ciéncias da i in i i Eng?

in Food

Eng? Biomédica/MSc in Biomedical

Aplicada/MSc in Applied Microbiology

Bioengenharia/BSc in Bioengineering

Ciéncias da Nutrigio/BSc in Nutritional Sciences

in Mi Eng?

Bioengenharia/BSc in Bioengineering

Ciéncias da Nutrigdo/BSc in Nutritional Sciences

in Biomedical

Biomédica/MSc in Biomedical Engineering

Bioengenharia/BSc in Bioengineering

Ciéncias da Nutrigio/BSc in Nutritional Sciences

Mestrado i plicad in Applied

Ciéncias da do/ in Nutritional

Eng?

Ciéncias da Nutrigio/BSc in Nutritional Sci i i in Bi

pli in Applied

in i i icrobiologia/BScin

Mestrado Eng? Alimentar/MSc in Food Engineering

Bioengenharia/BSc in Bioengineering

in i /Ciéncias da do/

in i Ciéncias da

Mestrado Eng? Biomédica/MSc in Biomedical Engineering

in Applied

in Nutritional Sciences

in Nutritional Sciences

Ciéncias da in Nutritional Sci in Bi
Mestrado Eng? Alimentar/MSc in Food Engineering
Bioengenharia/BSc in Bioengineering
Mestrado Mi ia Aplicad: in Applied
Ciéncias da Nutrigdo/BSc in Nutritional Sci in Bi
Bioengenharia/BSc in Bioengineering
Ciéncias da ] in Nutritional in
Mestrado Eng? Bi in Biomedical Engineeri Eng?
i Mestrado ia Apli in Applied

in Food

Ano/Year

2,Msc

2,Msc

2,Msc

3MSc

2,3Msc

2,Msc

MSc

Disciplina/Curricular Unit

Introdugdo a Bioética / Introduction to Bioethics

Quimica Orgénica / Organic Chemistry

Avaliagdo Nutricional / Nutritional Assessment

Fenémenos de Transferéncia / Transport Phenomena

ia Geral Il / General Microbi n

ia Ambiental e ili / Envi and

Sustainability

Imagiologia / Imagiology

Patologia Geral / General Pathology

Fisica / Physics

Sociologia / Sociology

e Parasitas. Parasite:

/ Protozoa and

Toxicologia/Toxicology

Analise Instrumental e Automatizagio Laboratorial
Instrumental Analysis and Laboratory Automatization

is e Di iti and Medical Devices

Cristianismo, Cultura e Organizages/ Christianity, Culture and Organizations &
Humanismo e Cultura Crista / Humanism and Christian Culture

Introdugdo 3

to Bioprocess

Gastrotecnia / Gastrotechnics

Economia e Gesto / Economics and Management

Patologia e Nutriggo Il / Pathology and Nutrition 11

Genética Molecular / Molecular Genetics

Algebra / Algebra

Nutricgo Humana | / Human Nutrition |

Bioinformética / Bioinformatics.

Mecanica de Fluidos / Fluid Mechanics

Nutrigio Comunitaria / Community Nutrition

Microbiologia Clinica /Clinical Microbiology

Biologia I1 / Biology I

Epidemiologia / Epidemiology

Meétodos Instrumentais de Andlise / Instrumental Methods of Analysis

Materiais e Sistemas de Embalagem / Packaging Materials and Systems.

Fundamentos de Programagao/
Foundations of Programming

Virologia / Virology

dugdo a Estatistica /

Imunologia / Immunology

and Cell Behaviour

Fisiologia Humana / Human Physiology

Praticas ientais aveis / Practices and

Elementos de Anélise Numérica / Elements of Numerical Analysis

d Enzyme Technology

Seguranga e Qualidade Alimentar I1/Food Safety and Quality 11

Analise Matematica |1 / Mathematical Analysis |1

Bioquimica 1 / Bi y I1/Bioquimica e I i y and
Metabolism

ine Learning in

Salas/Rooms

EBIOOY; EBIO17; EBIO11

EA226; 22

EBIO25

EBIO11

EBI025

EBIO17

EBIO11

ECO19; EC023

EBIO11

EA107

EA226

EBIO21

EBI023

EBI00Y; EBIO11

EBI023; EBI025

EBIO11

EBIO11

ECO20

EBIO11; EBIO17

EBIO11

EC021

EBI023; EBI025

EA230

EC023

EC020

EBI00Y; EBIO11 EBIO17

EBI025

EBI00Y; EBIO11 EBIO17

EBI023

EBIO11

EBIO11

EBIO11

EBI0O09; EBIO11

EBIO25

EC014; ECO13

EBIO17

EBIO11

EBIO21

EBIO11

EBIO11

EC014; ECO15

EBI023; EBI025



Exam(e)s
EPOCA DE RECURSO/RESIT
2.SEM, 2023/2024




Data/Date

03-07-2024

03-07-2024

03-07-2024

03-07-2024

03-07-2024

03-07-2024

03-07-2024

03-07-2024

04-07-2024

04-07-2024

04-07-2024

04-07-2024

05-07-2024

05-07-2024

05-07-2024

05-07-2024

05-07-2024

08-07-2024

08-07-2024

08-07-2024

08-07-2024

08-07-2024

09-07-2024

09-07-2024

09-07-2024

09-07-2024

09-07-2024

09-07-2024

10-07-2024

10-07-2024

10-07-2024

10-07-2024

11-07-2024

11-07-2024

11-07-2024

11-07-2024

12-07-2024

12-07-2024

12-07-2024

12-07-2024

12-07-2024

12-07-2024

12-07-2024

Hora/Time

10h00m

10h00m

10h00m

14h30m

14h30m

17h30m

17h30m

17h30m

10h00m

14h30m

14h30m

17h30m

10h00m

14h30m

14h30m

17h30m

17h30m

10h00m

10h00m

14h30m

14h30m

17h30m

10h00m

10h00m

14h30m

14h30m

14h30m

17h30m

10h00m

10h00m

14h30m

17h30

10h00m

10h00m

14h30m

17h30m

10h00m

10h00m

14h30m

14h30m

17h30m

17h30m

17h30m

Curso/Degree AnofYear
in 1
in Bi i i icrobi i in iéncias da in 3
Nutritional Sciences
Ciéncias da Nutrigao/BSc in Nutritional Sciences 2
Ciéncias da Nutrigao/BSc in Nutritional Sciences 1
in 2
in Eng? in 2, Msc
Mestrado in Applied MSc
Mestrado Eng?® Alimentar/MSc in Food Engineering MSc
in Bi i i iéncias da ica in Sciences 3
Ciéncias da icd in itic i Eng?® in Food
i i Eng?® Biomé in i i i i 2, MSc
Aplicada/MSc in Applied Microbiology
Microbiologia/BSc in Microbiology 2
Mestrado Eng“v i .' i in " .' E i € i t Eng“ \limen in Food MSc
in Applied y
in Bi i i i i i in Mi i y/Ciéncias da in 1
Nutritional Sciences
in 2
in Mi i i i i i in Applied 2, MSc
in r in Eng® 3.MSc
in
Mestrado Eng?® Biomédi in MSc
in 1
Ciéncias da ica in iti i i iologi in 2
in 2
in Microbi iéncias da ica in Sciences 3
Mestrado Eng?® Biomédit in MSc
Ciéncias da Nutrigao/BSc in Nutritional Sciences 1
Microbiologia/BSc in Microbiology 2
Ciéncias da i c in \ = i 'in o i in 2, 3,MSc
in Bi . . ‘ -. e Enginn A.ppnea if‘ Food 2, MSc
Ciéncias da ica in iti i i i in 3
Mestrado pli in Applied MSc
in 1
Ciéncias da ica in iti i i i i in 1
in Bi i i licrobi i in Microbi y/Ciéncias da in 2.3
Nutritional Sciences
E.nga A.Iimen.lar/Food E.ngineteringi MSc
P PP
Ciéncias da Nutrigao/BSc in Nutritional Sciences 2
Ciéncias da Nutrigao/BSc in Nutritional Sciences 3
in 3
Mestrado pli in Applied MSc
in Microbit [Ciéncias da iga in Sciences 1,2
in 1
in i in 2
Ciéncias da Nutrigao/BSc in Nutritional Sciences 3
Mestrado Eng?® Biomédi in MSc
Ciéncias da ica in iti i i i in 1,3
Mestrado Eng?® Alimentar/MSc in Food Engineering MSc

Disciplina/Curricular Unit

Fisica / Physics

Introdug&o & Bioética / Introduction to Bioethics

Patologia Geral / General Pathology

Sociologia / Sociology

Mecanica de Fluidos / Fluid Mechanics

Genética Molecular / Molecular Genetics

Clinica /Clinical

Praticas i i aveis / Practices and Sustainability
Toxicologia/Toxicology

Gastrotecnia / Gastrotechnics

Microbiologia Geral Il / General Microbiology I

Leaming in

Quimica Organica / Organic Chemistry

Engineering

Virologia / Virology

Bioinformatica / Bioinformatics

Imagiologia / Imagiology

Algebra / Algebra

11/ Bic istry ioquimica e I i istry and
Metabolism

Elementos de Analise Numérica / Elements of Numerical Analysis

Imunologia / Immunology

e C Ct and Cell

Nutrigao Humana | / Human Nutrition |

e Parasitas / Protozoa and Multicellular Parasites

Epidemiologia / Epidemiology

/ Transport

Seguranga e Qualidade Alimentar Il/Food Safety and Quality Il

el iidade /
Sustainability

Analise Matematica Il / Mathematical Analysis Il

Biologia II / Biology II

Pensamento Critico 11 / Critical Thinking Seminars |1

Analise e L:
Instrumental Analysis and Laboratory Automatization

Patologia e Nutriggo Il / Pathology and Nutrition II

e Gestdo / ics and

F ao e Enzil ia / F

and Enzyme Te

I Bi istics & a istica / ion to
Statistics

Fundamentos de Programagao/
Foundations of Programming

Métodos Instrumentais de Analise / Instrumental Methods of Analysis

Nutriggo Comunitéria / Community Nutrition

is e Di o i i ials and Medical Devices

Fisiologia Humana / Human Physiology

Materiais e Sistemas de Embalagem / Packaging Materials and Systems

Salas/Rooms

EBI023; EBI025

EBIO11

EBIO09

EBI021

EBIO17

EBIO11

EBI009

EBI023

EBIO17

EBIO17

EBI025

EBI023

Sala 22

EBIO11

EBIO17

EBI023

EBI-105

EBIO17

EBIO11

EBI021

EBIO11

EBIO17

EBI021

EBIO17

EBIO17

EBIO11

EBI021

EBI023

EBIO17

EBIO11

EBIO11

EBI021

EBI021

EBIO17

EBI023

EBI0O09

EBI021

EBIO17

SALA 22

EBIO17

EBIO05

EA008

EBI-105



